2012 MJHSAA FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
Practices start on Friday, August 24
DATE				TIME		VISITORS		HOME			LOCATION
Saturday, September 8		1:00 pm	Weyburn	@	Estevan			Estevan
Bye – AE Peacock		1:00 pm	Swift Current	@	Central			Gutheridge Field
				3:15 pm	Yorkton		@	Vanier			Gutheridge Field
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Thursday, September 13	4:30 pm	Central		@	Weyburn		Weyburn
Bye – Yorkton			4:30 pm	Vanier		@	Swift Current		Swift Current
				4:30 pm	Estevan		@	AE Peacock		Gutheridge Field

						
Tuesday, September 18		4:30 pm	AE Peacock	@	Yorkton			Yorkton
Bye - Central			4:30 pm	Swift Current	@	Estevan			Estevan
				4:30 pm	Weyburn	@	Vanier			Gutheridge Field

						
Saturday, September 22		1:00 pm	Vanier		@	AE Peacock		Gutheridge Field
Bye – Swift Current		3:15 pm	Estevan		@	Central			Gutheridge Field
				2:00 pm	Yorkton		@	Weyburn		Weyburn

									
Friday, September 28		7:00 pm	Central		@	Yorkton			Yorkton
				4:00 pm	Swift Current	@	AE Peacock		Gutheridge Field

Saturday, September 29		1:00 pm	Vanier		@	Estevan			Estevan
Bye - Weyburn			

						
Thursday, October 4		4:00 pm	Yorkton		@	Swift Current		Swift Current
Bye – Estevan			4:00 pm	AE Peacock	@	Weyburn		Weyburn
				4:00 pm	Central		@	Vanier			Gutheridge Field

						
Tuesday, October 9		4:00 pm	Estevan		@	Yorkton			Yorkton
Bye – Vanier			4:00 pm	Weyburn	@	Swift Current		Swift Current
				4:00 pm	AE Peacock	@	Central			Gutheridge Field

						
Saturday, October 13				Quarter Finals

Saturday, October 20				Semi Finals

Saturday, October 27				League Final

Saturday, November 3				Provincial Semi Final in MJ

Saturday, November 10				Provincial Final in Regina

										
